Heatmax Trading LLCArray

TAPI STAINLESS STEEL VACUUM
INSULATED BOTTLE WITH METAL
HOOK TK-473C- 500 ML/ROYAL
BLUE

Main category: PRODUCT FROM ODOO

Tapi Stainless Steel Vacuum Insulated Bottle With
Metal Hook TK-473C- 500 mL/Royal blue

FULL DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

Product code
Price
Base price

List price
Amount
Weight
Height

Width

Length
Return period

SKU2-1454

20

20

0

159
0.000

10



